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DRINK SYSTEMS

Re-inventing the world of beverage dispensers

Hot VWonder

Perfect for all hot beverages

Hot Wonder dispenses hot chocolate as well as coffee, hot milk, soup and tea beverages.

Hot Wonder Visual is versatile and ideal for bars, cafeterias, cafes, catering and
accommodation facilities, ice-cream shops and dessert bars.

The transparent bowl encourages impulse buying.



Selling Point

Technical Data

Transparent bowl

Capacity
Thermostat

Dimensions (WxDxH)
Net weight

Standard voltage
Special voltage
Absorption
Standard colour

Machines per pallet

Pallet dimension

Pallet gross weight

num

“C
cm

kg
V/Hz
V/Hz
Watt

cm

kg

1
5
90
26x26x42
8.5
230/50

115/60
750

Black
36

90x120x160

326

Functioning with milk/water solubles or liquid products to be kept hot. Always read user’s manual.

Hot Wonder is a user-friendly and versatile unit that can be used to dispense and

keep beverages at a constant hot temperature.

Its 5-litre transparent bowl is durable and voluminous, and can be fully removed
making cleaning easy.

Hot Wonder is equipped with a polysulfone mixing system preventing products from

depositing on the bottom, thus ensuring product consistency.

Thanks to its patented double-thermostat system, the aluminum heating plate assures
proper temperature distribution (up to 90°) .

The equipment is supplied with two delivery nozzles, for dense or fine products.
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Double dispensing nozzle

Double thermostat

Product anti burn
plate

Agitator to avoid

product depositing on the

bottom

100%
MADE

IN ITALY

v.0716






