

Re-inventing the world of beverage dispensers

Hot Beverages



www.spmdrinksystems.com.au

CHOCOLATE

Hot Wonder Perfect for all hot beverages

Hot Wonder dispenses hot chocolate as well as coffee, hot milk, soup and tea beverages.

Hot Wonder Visual is **versatile** and ideal for bars, cafeterias, cafes, catering and accommodation facilities, ice-cream shops and dessert bars.

The transparent bowl encourages impulse buying.

Technical Data		HOT WONDER VISUAL
Transparent bowl	num	1
Capacity	Ι	5
Thermostat	°C	90
Dimensions (WxDxH)	cm	26x26x42
Net weight	kg	8.5
Standard voltage	V/Hz	230/50
Special voltage	V/Hz	115/60
Absorption	Watt	750
Standard colour		Black
Machines per pallet		36
Pallet dimension	cm	90x120x160
Pallet gross weight	kg	326

Functioning with milk/water solubles or liquid products to be kept hot. Always read user's manual.

CHOCOLATE



Features

CHOCOLATE

Hot Wonder is a **user-friendly and versatile** unit that can be used to dispense and keep beverages at a constant hot temperature.

Its **5-litre transparent bowl** is **durable** and voluminous, and can be fully removed making cleaning easy.

Hot Wonder is equipped with a polysulfone mixing system **preventing products from depositing on the bottom**, thus ensuring product consistency.

Thanks to its patented **double-thermostat system**, the aluminum heating plate assures proper temperature distribution (up to $90^{\circ}c$).

The equipment is supplied with two delivery nozzles, for dense or fine products.



Transparent bowl (impulse buying)

product inside

Bowl removable with



Double dispensing nozzle

Double thermostat



Product anti burn plate

Agitator to avoid product depositing on the bottom



SPM DRINK SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA 3/107 Stephen Road, Botany NSW 2019 • PO Box 622, Matraville NSW 2036 Tel. +61 2 9316 7878 • Fax +61 2 9316 7979 www.spmdrinksystems.com.au • info@spmdrinksystems.com.au

0

